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Nom

OKO

oko

fiorese

TUIL
ROBERT

LE TURNIER
POLONI
tissot

Prénom
denis
denis
cedric
Jordan
Nicolas
GAETAN
YOAN
david

DUFOUR MOUR hector

fischer
PHOTION
PANSIER
(356) ???
LONCAN
BUDINSKI
lopez
GARCIA
BERNARD
bonnard
gaviot
LEGER
HANOCQUE
GAMBIER
MEGEVAND
barthoulot
BOTHOREL
RICHARD
VENGEON
BOUIS
ZANNA
SCHLESINGER
ANCHISI
EBRI
MARTINS
DEL VOLGO
GAU
DUPUY
CHOL
MASSON
ESTEVE
TAMMILEHTO
ROCHE
MARQUES
BELAID
DUFETEL

jean-raphael
david
YANIK

VALENTIN
DYLAN
MATHIEU
JEAN-LOUIS
CHRISTOPHE
fabrice
sebastien
Yves
BERTRAND
DAMIEN
RAPHAEL
david

YANN
PASCAL
Nicolas
Veronique
CHRISTIAN
Frederic

GIL

JULIEN
CONSTANCIO
JEAN-LOUIS
KEVIN
THOMAS
NOAH
CHRISTIAN
fabrice
JUUSE
Bernard
PAUL
CELYM
SANDRINE

Meilleur tour
00:01:21.860
00:01:22.140
00:01:22.290
00:01:23.040
00:01:23.190
00:01:23.340
00:01:23.640
00:01:23.950
00:01:24.300
00:01:24.500
00:01:24.810
00:01:24.830
00:01:25.050
00:01:25.170
00:01:25.310
00:01:25.570
00:01:25.590
00:01:25.610
00:01:25.670
00:01:25.830
00:01:25.910
00:01:26.540
00:01:26.790
00:01:26.790
00:01:26.900
00:01:27.140
00:01:27.900
00:01:27.950
00:01:27.990
00:01:28.640
00:01:28.733
00:01:29.250
00:01:29.870
00:01:30.140
00:01:30.700
00:01:30.720
00:01:30.750
00:01:31.380
00:01:31.480
00:01:31.880
00:01:31.880
00:01:32.300
00:01:32.550
00:01:32.650
00:01:32.710

2e Meilleur tour 3e Meilleur tour Nb. tours

00:01:22.670
00:01:22.220
00:01:25.100
00:01:23.080
00:01:23.400
00:01:23.710
00:01:24.650
00:01:24.150
00:01:24.420
00:01:24.640
00:01:24.870
00:01:25.930
00:02:48.510
00:01:25.230
00:01:25.540
00:01:25.800
00:01:25.720
00:01:26.450
00:01:25.710
00:01:26.070
00:01:25.920
00:01:26.600
00:01:27.060
00:01:28.940
00:01:27.340
00:01:27.350
00:01:28.110
00:01:28.920
00:01:28.480
00:01:28.940
00:01:29.090
00:01:31.310
00:01:29.970
00:01:30.880
00:01:30.790
00:01:32.180
00:01:32.480
00:01:31.860
00:01:31.570
00:01:32.780
00:01:33.450
00:01:32.370
00:01:33.270
00:01:32.930
00:01:32.930

00:01:22.790
00:01:22.370
00:01:25.620
00:01:23.190
00:01:23.700
00:01:24.830
00:01:25.730
00:01:24.350
00:01:24.480
00:01:25.500
00:01:24.930
00:01:26.230
00:02:51.980
00:01:25.410
00:01:26.630
00:01:26.010
00:01:26.220
00:01:27.310
00:01:25.760
00:01:26.110
00:01:25.950
00:01:26.690
00:01:27.960
00:01:28.950
00:01:27.670
00:01:27.470
00:01:28.310
00:01:28.990
00:02:55.280
00:01:29.480
00:01:29.390
00:01:32.380
00:01:30.200
00:01:31.500
00:01:31.090
00:01:32.730
00:01:33.280
00:01:31.900
00:01:31.730
00:01:33.130
00:01:34.050
00:01:32.580
00:01:33.310
00:01:33.610
00:01:33.000

22

9
26
30
30
21

7
33
37
33
31
22

5
15
17
26
16
23
26
29
24
18
16
27
22
26
21
24

7
32
30
13
35
17
18
13
18
29
32
16

7
23
16
25
14



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

MAURIN
BENICHOU
POULAIN
Thomas
MOREL
MAZZOLA
(518) 7?7
MOREL
PERRET
FAVET
BRETON
MARCELLONI
DELAUNAY
BESSIN
ARGENTIN
DANIEL

DI NARDO
(3905) ?7??
DURAND
THOMAS
SALENGROS
SENMARTIN
RODIER
(818) 7?7
SCOTTON
PASTOR
DOUCET
(820) 7?7
SCOTTON
BRUANT
GUIRAL

STEPHANE
MICKAEL
LENA
Raphaél
BRENDAN
LAURENT

ALEXANDRE
PIERRE
PAUL
Nicolas
RUDY
BAPTISTE
JULIA
STEPHANE
Florent
SYLVAIN

MAXIME
YANN
VINCENT
PHILIPPE
CHRISTOPHE

david
JUSTINE
GAELLIG

CLEMENT
ANTHONY
gilles

PELLET VAUCH LUDERIK

BESSET
RODIER
gabert
AZEMAR
BONNET
MARTINET
LECLERCQ
(469) 7?7

DI BETTA
PONTVIANNE
(492) ?2??
PONTVIANNE
MAURIN
TREDEZ

PIERRE
HANNA
jeremie
Franck
PASCAL
LIAM
PASCAL

FRANCK
ALAIN

ROMAIN
CAROLE
BENOIT

00:01:32.750
00:01:32.960
00:01:33.010
00:01:33.230
00:01:33.890
00:01:34.060
00:01:34.370
00:01:34.650
00:01:34.680
00:01:35.130
00:01:35.160
00:01:35.400
00:01:35.670
00:01:35.730
00:01:35.850
00:01:35.880
00:01:36.550
00:01:36.550
00:01:36.790
00:01:36.850
00:01:36.940
00:01:37.460
00:01:37.690
00:01:37.710
00:01:37.930
00:01:37.940
00:01:39.280
00:01:39.510
00:01:40.490
00:01:40.550
00:01:40.630
00:01:40.700
00:01:41.450
00:01:41.980
00:01:43.040
00:01:43.810
00:01:44.230
00:01:46.440
00:01:46.600
00:01:47.740
00:01:47.990
00:01:51.180
00:01:55.430
00:01:57.420
00:05:14.820
03:13:13.080

00:01:33.260
00:01:34.750
00:01:33.080
00:01:35.370
00:01:36.200
00:01:35.820
00:01:35.320
00:01:35.570
00:01:37.650
00:01:35.490
00:01:35.450
00:01:35.850
00:01:36.680
00:01:36.380
00:01:35.940
00:01:36.760
00:01:36.740
00:01:36.740
00:01:37.950
00:01:38.060
00:01:41.570
00:01:38.190
00:01:38.940
00:01:40.270
00:01:38.680
00:01:45.380
00:01:40.680
00:01:39.570
00:01:43.590
00:01:41.630
00:01:41.280
00:01:41.200
00:01:44.360
00:01:42.150
00:01:43.420
00:01:44.410
00:01:45.320
00:01:46.670
00:01:47.230
00:01:51.430
00:01:48.870
00:01:53.500
00:01:55.890
00:02:00.510

00:01:33.600
00:03:16.800
00:01:33.670
00:03:06.090
00:01:36.900
00:01:35.830
00:01:35.520
00:01:35.700
00:01:37.930
00:01:35.580
00:01:35.650
00:01:35.910
00:01:39.260
00:01:37.010
00:01:36.790
00:01:39.400
00:01:38.370
00:01:39.590
00:01:38.030
00:01:39.380
00:01:41.790
00:01:38.730
00:01:40.300
00:01:42.780
00:01:38.950
00:01:45.790
00:01:41.040
00:01:39.960
00:01:45.390
00:01:47.380
00:01:42.340
00:01:43.240
00:01:46.500
00:01:42.610
00:01:43.420
00:01:45.770
00:01:46.830
00:01:46.740
00:01:47.960
00:01:51.900
00:01:49.130
00:01:53.760
00:01:58.030
00:02:00.570

10

32

23

25
12
27
16
17
18
14
13
18
26
22
31
17
32
19
18

20
15
11
22
15
15
13

13
15

23
24
18
18

13
11

12



92 VEZ
93 (422) ?77?
94 (1019) 227
95 (1545) 227
96 (878) 722
97 (817) 722
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